5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals Ny
-;;N; - The Non Pro + Open LAE: 06/16/23
Paying 1 place.
Draw | Sub Horse Owner Rider Score
1 | NP BOONS REFLECTIONS KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. AUSTRIA C ARNOLD
2 | NPN ROCKIE ROAD KORY POUNDS JESSICA POUNDS
3! MOMS STINGREY THE OVER FORTY RANCH TAMMY JONES
4 |G TRUE BELIEVERS SHANNON LAMB SHANNON LAMB
5 | NPl GUITARS N CATILACS BOONE'S FARM JODIE CERNY
6 | NP.GNLIGI | NICKELZ N DIMEZ LAURA L DARE LAURA L DARE

N

Subclass Key: I: INTERMEDIATE - 1G: Int. Gelding -
5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals - INTERMEDIATE Estimated Payouts

Place

o Ok WN -

Total

Payout
$4,500.00
$3,396.34
$2,495.66
$1,594.99

$900.00
$900.00
$13,786.99

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

IS: Int. Senior - IN: Int. Novice

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals - Int. Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place
1
2

Total

Payout
$1,058.40
$705.60
$1,764.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals - Int. Novice Estimated Payouts

Place
1
2

Total

Payout
$882.00
$588.00

$1,470.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

6/14/23 6:52pm | Page 1/ 1



http://www.tcpdf.org

