

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals

The Non Pro + Open LAE: 06/16/23



Paying 1 place.

Draw	Sub	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score
1	I,NP	BOONS REFLECTIONS	KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M.	AUSTRIA C ARNOLD	
2	NP,N,I	ROCKIE ROAD	KORY POUNDS	JESSICA POUNDS	
3	I	MOMS STINGREY	THE OVER FORTY RANCH	TAMMY JONES	
4	I,IG	TRUE BELIEVERS	SHANNON LAMB	SHANNON LAMB	
5	NP,I	GUITARS N CATILACS	BOONE'S FARM	JODIE CERNY	
6	NP,G,N,I,IG,I N	NICKELZ N DIMEZ	LAURA L DARE	LAURA L DARE	

Subclass Key: I: INTERMEDIATE · IG: Int. Gelding · IS: Int. Senior · IN: Int. Novice

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals · INTERMEDIATE Estimated Payouts

•	
Place	Payout
1	\$4,500.00
2	\$3,396.34
3	\$2,495.66
4	\$1,594.99
5	\$900.00
6	\$900.00
Tota	\$13,786.99

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals · Int. Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$1,058.40
2		\$705.60
	Total	\$1,764.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

5/6 Year Old Non Pro: INTERMEDIATE Finals · Int. Novice Estimated Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$882.00
2		\$588.00
	Total	\$1,470.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.